
Mango, Guava& Lychee TropicalTwist

Iced Latte 
Iced Long Black 

Iced Coffee 
Iced Chai 

ChocolateCoffee
Frappes

Mocha

(Dairy free)

Malt ChocolateCookies & Cream Nutty TellaCaffeinatorRocky Road

Frappe
Pomegranate & Raspberry

FRUIT

ShakesEXTREME

$7.5
Watermelon &LimeMandrin &Grape

$8.9

OUR SIGNATURES

Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Long Black 
Piccolo
 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato

English Breakfast • Supreme Earl Grey • Spring Green
• Peppermint • Lemongrass & Ginger • Chamomile

CAFE
Chai

$7.5

Coffee

SMOOTHIES 7.5

4.9KIDS  LGE 

GINGER BEETS
MANGO DREAM
BERRY BURST
GREEN REVIVER

7

4.5

7

4.5

4.5

4.8

4.5

2

50c
80c

50c

4.5

7.5

Make it thick Add 1        Malted Milk Add 1
Chocolate • Strawberry • Vanilla • Caramel 
 Banana • Blue Heaven • Lime

MILKSHAKES

COLD BEVERAGES

TEA DROP TEA

ICED LATTE

with ice cream & creamICED DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS 330ML
Coke • Coke No Sugar • Sprite •  Fanta
SPIDERS 
Coke • Ginger beer • Sprite •  Fanta 
CASCADE VARIETIES
Lemon Lime & Bitters • Ginger Beer
EMMA & TOM COLD PRESSED JUICES
Apple •Straight OJ •Radical Action • Green Power
• Extreme C 
SPRING VALLEY 375ML
Orange • Apple & Blackcurrent • Apple, Mango &
Banana
ICED TEA
Juicy Peach • Zesty Lemon
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING
MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER
KIDS FRUIT DRINK
Apple juice • Orange juice

HOUSE BLEND

Turmeric • Matcha   
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha 

BABYCINO 

EXTRAS 
Extra shot • Decaf 
Soy • Almond • Lactose Free • Oat 

DEGANI SYRUPS
Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut

4.5

S L XL

5 6

S L XL

5 5.5 6

AFFOGATO 6

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY
Degani#My

IVANHOE

Iced Turmeric Latte 
Iced Matcha Latte 

Iced Mocha 
Iced Chocolate 

3.5

4.5

4

3

TRADING HOURS
MON- FRI 7am - 5pm
SAT 7am - 4pm
SUN Closed
KITCHEN HOURS
7:30am - 2:30pm

S L XL

5 5.5 6

RASPBERRY HEAVEN
PASSION FRUIT STORM
ACAI KICK



THE BIG BREAKFAST 
Hungry? Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough, grilled bacon, medley of mushrooms, grilled
tomato, spinach, sausage & a hash brown

CHILI EGGS CROISSANT
Scrambled eggs cooked with fresh chili, cherry tomatoes & feta served on a toasted croissant, served with
grilled bacon & finished with fried shallots & parmesan cheese            

SIGNATURE AVOCADO SMASH
Our famous house smashed avocado, grilled halloumi, tomato medley, crumbled feta on toasted sourdough
finished with black sesame seeds & balsamic glaze 

MAC DADDY BREKKY CROQUETTES
Crispy mac 'n' cheese croquettes served with sesame crusted avocado & poached eggs topped with
chipotle hollandaise & petite herbs salad 

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA 
Rustic tomato medley, Spanish onion, basil & crumbled feta on toast topped with two poached eggs finished
with balsamic glaze 

DEGANI BREAKFAST STACK
Our # l Seller! House smashed avocado, spinach, crispy bacon, caramelised onion, grilled halloumi, roasted
capsicum & a poached egg on toasted sourdough finished with balsamic glaze & petite herbs 

Gluten Free Bread 

Two Eggs • Smoked Salmon 

20.9

 22 

19

 15.9 

 18

ALL DAY BREAKFAST MENU TO SHARE 

EXTRAS 
2
3

 19 

 22

 18.9 

 20

12

DEGANI BRUSCHETTA
Fresh tomato medley, Spanish onion & torn basil,
dressed with balsamic glaze & extra virgin olive oil
on toasted focaccia

SEASONED WEDGES
Piled high basket of wedges served with sour
cream & sweet chilli 

LOADED CHEESY CHIPS 
Piled high basket of beer battered chips topped
with crispy bacon bits & melted cheese served
with ranch sauce 

16.5

15

15.9
17

15

 17.9

Add Avo 4 Add Hash Brown 3

FROM 1 1AM

Sausage • Bacon • Avocado • Ham 

Tomato • Mushrooms • Hash Brown • Ham 

 Spinach • Feta • Hollandaise • Baked Beans

23.9

20

8.5

18

 16.9 

 12.9

Toasted sourdough, topped with baby spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise with your choice of;
 
Crispy Bacon   •   Ham    •   Smoked Salmon   •      Sautéed Mushrooms     

MR BENNY  18.9 

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 
Eggs cooked to your liking, medley of mushrooms, spinach, grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans on
toasted sourdough 

OMELETTE 
An Ivanhoe classic! Beaten eggs pan fried & folded with ham, cheese & tomato or roasted vegetable or make
your own with 3 ingredients 

APPLE PIE FRENCH TOAST
Topped with spiced apples, vanilla bean ice cream, maple syrup dusted with icing sugar.

PANCAKE STACK
tacked fluffy pancakes finished with maple syrup drizzle & vanilla ice cream, spiced apples & icing sugar.

CANADIAN FLAP JACKS 
Fluffy pancakes stacked with grilled bacon & fried eggs, finished with maple syrup drizzle 

EGGS YOUR WAY
Your choice of creamy scrambled, soft poached or fried eggs on sourdough 

ENGLISH MUFFIN 
Fried egg, crispy bacon & melted cheese on a toasted English muffin 

DEGANI TOAST WITH SPREADS 
CINNAMON FRUIT TOAST

4
5

Add Avo 4 Add Hash Brown 3

5
6

MAC DADDY CROQUETTES
Mac n cheese croquettes served with garlic aioli &
crunchy asian slaw

SWEET CHILLI TENDERS 
Crispy fried sweet chilli chicken tenders served with
American slaw & tangy sweet chilli sauce 

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Served with toast 

PRAWN TORPEDOS 
Crispy fried five prawn torpedos with crunchy Asian
slaw & sweet chilli aioli 

MEALS FROM 1 1AM

CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS 
Grilled flathead fillet served with beer battered chips,
tartare sauce & a side garden salad 

LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI 
Lemon & pepper crusted calamari served with beer
battered chips, tartare sauce & a side garden salad 

SKEWERED GARLIC PRAWNS 
Marinated prawns skewered & grilled, served on a bed
of steam rice & a side garden salad 

DEGANI DELUXE BURGER 
House made beef patty, bacon, fried egg, tomato,
cheese, lettuce, caramelized onion on a toasted bun
served with beer battered chips & tomato sauce.

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 
Spiced & grilled chicken breast, cheese, tomato,
lettuce and roasted capsicum on toasted bun served
with beer battered chips and aioli.

DEGANI CLUB SANDWICH 
Double decker, toasted sourdough with grilled
chicken, crispy bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato,
cheese & garlic aioli served with beer battered chips 

AROMATIC GARDEN BURGER
Aromatic garden patty, cheese, tomato, lettuce & aioli
on a toasted bun, served with beer battered chips 

DEGANI PARMI
Crumbed chicken topped with tomato sugo, ham &
mozzarella cheese served with chips & a side garden
salad 

GRILLED PORTERHOUSE 
200g steak cooked to your liking served with your
choice of chips or creamy mash potato & seasonal
greens or garden salad finished with gravy.

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON 
Seared Atlantic salmon seasoned on a bed of mash
and steamed seasonal greens and finish with
hollandaise 

CHICKEN KEBAB 
Marinated Chicken kebabs on Turkish bread served
with beer battered chips, spicy mayo and your
choice of a garden salad or Jasmine rice 

BOLOGNESE PASTA 
Classic beef ragu tossed with penne pasta tossed &
topped with shaved parmesan & fresh herbs 

CARBONARA PASTA 
Penne pasta tossed with crispy bacon & mushrooms
tossed with penne pasta in a creamy white wine
sauce, topped with shaved parmesan 

Add Herbed Focaccia 3

21.9

21.9

22.9

22

22

19.9

18

25

25

22

20

DEGANI CALAMARI SALAD 
Lemon & pepper crusted calamari on a bed of mixed
greens, tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, vinaigrette &
tartare sauce 

CAESAR SALAD 
Cos leaves, crispy bacon, parmesan, poached egg &
garlic croutons, finished with a classic Caesar dressing 
Add Grilled Chicken 5 • Smoked Salmon • Calamari 5 

 SALADS FROM 1 1AM

GREEK SALAD
Tossed salad of tomato medley, capsicum,
crumbled feta, kalamata olives, Spanish onion &
cucumber drizzled with red wine vinaigrette 
Add Grilled Chicken 5 • Smoked Salmon 5

18

15.9

16.9

Add Avo 4

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 
Grilled chicken breast on a bed of garden salad, 
tomato, cucumber & Spanish onion, drizzled with
vinaigrette

16.9

Side Chips • Side Salad 5


